

1 CS 805/23
MURARI LAL Vs. KISHAN LAL

21.11.2024

At 10:03am

Present: None for plaintiff.

Defendant is yet to be served.

Plaintiff has not taken steps in compliance with the order dated 12.08.2024.

Plaintiff is directed to take appropriate steps in compliance with the order dated 12.08.2024 within 15 days from today, failing which an adverse order shall be passed on NDOH.

Put up for compliance and further proceedings on 03.03.2025.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
21.11.2024